
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250523 MUFEEDA MUHAMMED P.M. 1248
2 UG20250760 MANHA MOHAMED ANVAR 1243
3 UG20250220 AMAZEE MB 1243
4 UG20250667 SUHANA M N 1238
5 UG20250395 HARITHA RAJKUMAR NAIR 1237
6 UG20250442 NANDANA T J 1235
7 UG20251007 SREENANDHANA K P 1233
8 UG20250965 KARTHIKA RAJAN K 1233
9 UG20250825 LAKSHMI.K 1231

10 UG20250602 DIYA C B 1231
11 UG20250315 ESTHA BINDO 1229
12 UG20251128 RENA NADIR 1228
13 UG20250374 JOHANNA JEMERIN 1227
14 UG20250073 HANNA R.M 1223
15 UG20250506 ANJANA P.M. 1217
16 UG20250451 SHERIN ANTO C 1216
17 UG20250184 AVE MARIYA A J 1215
18 UG20250192 FREYA SAKKEER 1215
19 UG20250432 GEETHANJALI E K 1215
20 UG20250957 SWETHA C S 1213
21 UG20250645 SANUSHA U S 1212
22 UG20250491 PAVITHRA P A 1211
23 UG20250587 AGNA O G 1211
24 UG20250472 SONA SAMEER ANAPPATTATH 1208
25 UG20250940 ANJITHA ANIL 1208
26 UG20251027 BINITA V KAVALAKKAT 1207
27 UG20250606 FAHMA NAZRIN R.S. 1206
28 UG20250172 ASWATHY V S 1206
29 UG20250299 NEERAJA P V 1203
30 UG20250212 ANMY ROY 1202

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250657 HARISHMA K 1200
2 UG20250040 ROSHNI RAJESH 1200
3 UG20251114 JOSNA JOSHY K 1198
4 UG20250633 AISWARYA C 1198
5 UG20250189 SAMEEHA K S 1197
6 UG20251086 KRISHNASREE P M 1196
7 UG20251052 ARYA K 1194
8 UG20250683 AJANYASREE K S 1193
9 UG20250465 SREYA C 1192

10 UG20250047 GAYATHRI MANOJ KUMAR 1191
11 UG20250051 POORNIMA V R 1190
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GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



12 UG20250058 ANAMIKA MENON 1190
13 UG20250270 JISHMA V J 1189
14 UG20250049 ANAGHA AJAYAN 1188
15 UG20250063 SREELAKSHMI P 1185
16 UG20250091 AMRITA C S 1185
17 UG20250521 ANUGRAHA JOBY 1185
18 UG20250006 ANJALI JOY 1183
19 UG20250714 FARSANA K S 1183
20 UG20250218 GAYATRI DEVI 1181
21 UG20250252 SWARA WILSON 1181
22 UG20250634 NOORA NASREEN C S 1181
23 UG20250307 ANCHAL AJAYAKUMAR 1180
24 UG20250346 GOWRIKRISHNA K S 1180
25 UG20250232 KRISHNA VENI P S 1175
26 UG20250993 ALNA BINU 1174
27 UG20250393 ANN MARIYA P S 1173
28 UG20250314 RIDHUNANDA K P 1172
29 UG20250717 SIVADHA M S 1172
30 UG20251046 HAYA MOHAMMED ASHRF 1169
31 UG20250419 ATHULYA P R 1169
32 UG20251113 FATHIMA SIA T B 1169
33 UG20250953 ANN MARIYA J MANJALY 1169
34 UG20250688 FATHIMATH SAFA 1167
35 UG20250099 ANITA V A 1165
36 UG20250079 ESTHER MARIYA 1165
37 UG20250436 NAVAMY K S 1165
38 UG20250815 AANJALEENA SABU 1165
39 UG20250286 DEVANANDA T J 1164
40 UG20250032 MARIAM CHINNAN V 1164
41 UG20250187 ALNA SUSAN PJ 1163
42 UG20250796 DIYA SAJAY 1162
43 UG20250693 ANGEL K J 1161
44 UG20250852 SIVIYA SIMSON 1161
45 UG20251070 ARYA A K 1159
46 UG20250150 SREENANDHA PS 1159
47 UG20250672 IRENE MARIYA SIMON 1158
48 UG20250059 BHUVANA RAMACHANDRAN 1156
49 UG20250560 KRISHNAPRIYA T R 1155
50 UG20251028 ALEENA FRANCIS T 1154
51 UG20250330 SHIFA NAZRIN M R 1153
52 UG20250153 ROSE SAJU P 1153
53 UG20250458 ANGELINE ANTONY 1153
54 UG20250515 PRARTHANA CHANDRA 1150
55 UG20250078 SREELAKSHMI VB 1149
56 UG20250651 DYANA ROSE P S 1149
57 UG20250083 JOVIA ROSE BIJU 1147
58 UG20250552 CHINMAYA K S 1145



59 UG20250519 BALAMANI K S 1145
60 UG20250105 DEVANGANA M V 1144
61 UG20250662 SANIGA CHANDRASEKHARAN 1143
62 UG20250029 AMRITHA M S 1142
63 UG20250829 ABHINI K BALU 1142
64 UG20250529 ANUPRIYA K S 1142
65 UG20250779 THEERTHA SIVAN 1142
66 UG20250789 ANJALI K S 1138
67 UG20250407 ANSA JOSE 1137
68 UG20250370 MANASA P M 1137
69 UG20250158 DEVIKA MENON K 1137
70 UG20250962 IRENE RODRIX 1137
71 UG20250677 NIRANJANA VINOD T 1137
72 UG20250280 JISIMOL JOSHY 1137
73 UG20250349 ANNA ROSE K SHAJI 1135
74 UG20251203 AKSHARA N R 1135
75 UG20250090 ALIYA MARIYA KD 1132
76 UG20250627 ANGEL MARIYA A B 1131
77 UG20250002 AMRUTHA RAJENDRAN 1130
78 UG20250604 MARIA K B 1130
79 UG20250080 ANLIYA ELIZABETH BIJO 1125
80 UG20250156 SREYA SURESH 1123
81 UG20250500 FATHIMA ALFIYA C T 1121
82 UG20250929 ARATHI V ANIL 1121
83 UG20251023 ALNA C S 1118
84 UG20250626 SENAREETA ROSE BIJU 1117
85 UG20250599 SAMEERA A G 1116
86 UG20250661 THARA LAKSHMI P P 1114
87 UG20251165 NIVEDITHA A H 1112
88 UG20250770 FATHIMA RINSHIYA K A 1110
89 UG20250146 ABIYA JOY 1110
90 UG20250597 AMRITHA N 1109
91 UG20250765 AADHYA SUDHEESH 1107
92 UG20250053 AYONA STEPHEN 1106
93 UG20250115 HELAN BABU C 1105
94 UG20250169 AGNA M 1105
95 UG20250145 SREE PRIYA V S 1105
96 UG20250588 ANUSREE P A 1103
97 UG20250922 BHAGYASREE A K 1103
98 UG20250123 SWETHA V 1102
99 UG20250411 FIDHA NISHAF C M 1101

100 UG20251013 SEMEEHA FATHIMA P S 1101
101 UG20251149 DEVIKA BIJU 1101
102 UG20250317 DEVIKA N 1100
103 UG20250895 ANULAKSHMI K S 1099
104 UG20250605 NANDANA A U 1097
105 UG20250142 ANASWARA K V 1096



106 UG20250335 BHADRA. M. VIJAYAN 1093
107 UG20251004 VAIKA S. 1093
108 UG20250542 ALAIGHA V S 1092
109 UG20250312 KEERTHANA C 1091
110 UG20250114 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1089
111 UG20250031 KRISHNAA RAMDAS MENON 1089
112 UG20250371 SIVANANDA UNNIKRISHNAN 1089
113 UG20251078 SHREYALAKSHMI K 1087
114 UG20250915 AKHILA ARUNKUMAR 1086
115 UG20250912 FATHIMA THAMANNA M B 1085
116 UG20250624 SANCHANA SATHYAN 1083
117 UG20250308 SREESHA S 1083
118 UG20251156 MINNU BABY 1082
119 UG20250026 THAMANNA SAMRIN PD 1077
120 UG20250909 ANGEL MARIYA 1077
121 UG20250001 VISMAYA T R 1077
122 UG20250430 SNEHA K S 1076
123 UG20250394 NIYA BABU 1076
124 UG20250347 SNEHA N S 1075
125 UG20250474 ANUPAMA T S 1075
126 UG20250745 LAKSHMI T 1074
127 UG20250665 ANILA N 1074
128 UG20250801 ANJANA KM 1073
129 UG20250941 ASHMIN A R 1073
130 UG20250278 ANASWARA V M 1070
131 UG20250174 VIDYA DAS 1070
132 UG20250376 ANULAKSHMI P A 1065
133 UG20250609 EVA SHAJU 1065
134 UG20250461 BHUVANA V B 1064
135 UG20251021 AAVANI PRAVEEN 1064
136 UG20250637 ANAMIKA O B 1056
137 UG20250345 GAYATHRI M 1056
138 UG20251088 ANNA C POWEL 1054
139 UG20250388 ASWATHY M 1054
140 UG20250226 ALEENA JOHNSON 1053
141 UG20250728 APARNA K R 1052
142 UG20250819 KRISHNA PRIYA N B 1052
143 UG20250943 KRISHNENDU E K 1051
144 UG20250546 ASNA NASRIN T M 1050
145 UG20250958 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 1043
146 UG20250062 ATHULYA DEVI M M 1041
147 UG20250555 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1041
148 UG20250360 KASHMEERA MURALI 1041
149 UG20250788 AGNA SIMON 1040
150 UG20250141 HELNA JOMON 1038
151 UG20250303 LATHEEDA P J 1038
152 UG20250649 THEJA LAKSHMI THARUN 1036



153 UG20250998 FATHIMATHWAL ZAHARA T H 1034
154 UG20250558 ANGEL MARIYA C J 1033
155 UG20250191 BRINTA ROY 1033
156 UG20251005 ASWATHY K SUNIL 1032
157 UG20250499 ALEENA JOSEPH 1030
158 UG20251137 SAYONA SIJU 1030
159 UG20250093 GAURI MENON 1029
160 UG20250860 SIYA RAJESH 1025
161 UG20250518 SREENANDANA V S 1025
162 UG20251120 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 1022
163 UG20250426 THEERTHA N A 1022
164 UG20250490 FATHIMA NUSRATH K N 1021
165 UG20250951 PAVITHRA V S 1020
166 UG20250978 SHIFNA P 1020
167 UG20250945 SIVANI V S 1019
168 UG20250183 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1019
169 UG20250369 DEVIKA T S 1019
170 UG20250607 DEVANJANA P P 1017
171 UG20250862 ALNA RYJO 1017
172 UG20250868 IRENE PAUL 1016
173 UG20250440 EBEENA K J 1016
174 UG20250010 HAYA CHALISSERY 1010
175 UG20250332 GANGA SREEVALSAN 1001
176 UG20250011 EVANGAL MARIA C SHAJU 1000
177 UG20250475 AHALYA K S 999
178 UG20250418 MAHESWARI K SUSHANTH 998
179 UG20250225 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 998
180 UG20250517 SREE HARINI M 998
181 UG20250481 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 998
182 UG20250457 RASHIDHA K K 997
183 UG20250794 K S AMINA ZENHA 996
184 UG20250897 RUBAYY K H 994
185 UG20250736 ANJANA KRISHNA K 993
186 UG20250497 ELNA ROSE PAUL 993
187 UG20250833 DEVA NANDA M C 992
188 UG20250516 JISMI BIJOY 990
189 UG20250928 FARHANA E F 987
190 UG20250600 SAIRA K S 983
191 UG20250810 JOSIYA MARIA JOY 983
192 UG20250435 NIYA JAISON 981
193 UG20250598 ANGEL ROSE K T 980
194 UG20250733 NEENU BEN 979
195 UG20250069 ROSE ROY 979
196 UG20250650 KRISHNAPRIYA C U 977
197 UG20250601 NASLA P M 972
198 UG20250358 ATHULYA K S 972
199 UG20250893 DAYA MARIYA BIJOY 971



200 UG20250380 NISHA MANEESH 970
201 UG20250774 ANNA JOHNSON 965
202 UG20250793 HRIDHIKA V S 965
203 UG20250525 ABHIRAMI K A 964
204 UG20250448 ANANTHABHADRA S 963
205 UG20251017 RIMI V J 961
206 UG20250876 SHINI C K 960
207 UG20251130 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 959
208 UG20250798 RIYA ULLAS 958
209 UG20250365 VARENYA M M 957
210 UG20250487 NEJEEBA NASRIN S M 953
211 UG20250536 ANGEL ROSE K P 952
212 UG20250264 MERIL A ERINJERY 950
213 UG20250655 SANA SUMESH 947
214 UG20250416 ARCHANA K U 944
215 UG20250180 JISMARIYA JAMES 944
216 UG20251077 VARADA I 943
217 UG20250044 SHIVANI HAREESH 943
218 UG20250357 ANNA JOMON 941
219 UG20250686 GLORIA T J 940
220 UG20250737 SEFILA P S 939
221 UG20250640 NIRANJANA S MOOLEKKATTIL 939
222 UG20251085 HINA KAUSSAR M 939
223 UG20250431 ADITHI V B 939
224 UG20250507 SHARAFIYA C A 936
225 UG20250544 ARYA K 936
226 UG20250767 ASNA THASNEEM V A 933
227 UG20250157 LAIBA L 932
228 UG20250861 RESHMI P 931
229 UG20250408 ARYANANDA P V 929
230 UG20250959 THASNI T S 929
231 UG20250753 HENAN ROSE K S 925
232 UG20250136 DIYA R MENON 918
233 UG20250894 SNEHA E J 917
234 UG20251118 SAYEDATH THASMEERA KK 917
235 UG20250805 ANGEL MARVEL 915
236 UG20250641 ANUDAYA M D 914
237 UG20251068 AKSA BENNY 907
238 UG20250478 DEVIKA V S 905
239 UG20250056 HIMA ANTONY 904
240 UG20250960 ALEENA C V 904
241 UG20250642 NANDHANA SHIJU 903
242 UG20250809 NANDHANA V S 901
243 UG20250933 ANITTA C S 901
244 UG20250096 LAKSHMY JAYADEV 900
245 UG20250476 NAFIYA THASNEEM P A 900
246 UG20250848 RAFNA C U 898



247 UG20250350 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 898
248 UG20251124 AKHILA V S 896
249 UG20250028 KIRANKRISHNA M 895
250 UG20250858 ANASWARA M T 895
251 UG20251189 FATHIMA RIZWANA M S 891
252 UG20250726 ANCHALKRISHNA P S 889
253 UG20250987 EMILIYA RAPHY 887
254 UG20251001 ANUGRAHA K V 883
255 UG20250386 GAYATHRI P V 882
256 UG20250504 ANNAGRACE K A 873
257 UG20250867 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 873
258 UG20250617 SANI MARIYA N S 867
259 UG20250055 NOELLA BENJAMIN 864
260 UG20250981 MALAVIKA K C 864
261 UG20250202 HARIDHA NAIR 864
262 UG20250237 RIYA LAKRA 864
263 UG20250616 SREELAKSHMI K 863
264 UG20251140 AADIYA NISHOR 859
265 UG20250924 AMNA AYOOB A A 859
266 UG20251146 ANJANA M M 858
267 UG20250752 SUMAYYA SAIDUMMER 857
268 UG20250268 ATHIRA M H 857
269 UG20250138 ANAGHA S 856
270 UG20251115 ARDRA BINU P 853
271 UG20250666 JUMANA T 849
272 UG20250486 ARSHIDA K K 844
273 UG20251042 ADITHYA K S 837
274 UG20251093 AKSHARA P P 833
275 UG20251143 ANN MARIYA P P 821
276 UG20251098 SAMVRITHA SUNIL AMMATH VADAKKETHIL 820
277 UG20251171 FIDHA Y B 805
278 UG20251108 NAVITHA T S 793
279 UG20250659 SANGEETHA P S 793
280 UG20251062 LAKSHMI M HARIDAS 785
281 UG20251079 RIYA NAZRIN M S 772
282 UG20250572 ANUPAMA SUNIL 763
283 UG20251200 MRIDULA M 756
284 UG20250888 ANAMIKA K R 755
285 UG20251000 DEVIKA T G 739
286 UG20250119 LAKSHMI DURGA 738
287 UG20250663 LIMA P S 675

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251114 JOSNA JOSHY K 1198
2 UG20250521 ANUGRAHA JOBY 1185
3 UG20250006 ANJALI JOY 1183
4 UG20250252 SWARA WILSON 1181

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 



5 UG20250393 ANN MARIYA P S 1173
6 UG20250099 ANITA V A 1165

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250079 ESTHER MARIYA 1165
2 UG20250852 SIVIYA SIMSON 1161
3 UG20250672 IRENE MARIYA SIMON 1158
4 UG20251028 ALEENA FRANCIS T 1154
5 UG20250153 ROSE SAJU P 1153
6 UG20250458 ANGELINE ANTONY 1153
7 UG20250651 DYANA ROSE P S 1149
8 UG20250083 JOVIA ROSE BIJU 1147
9 UG20250407 ANSA JOSE 1137

10 UG20250962 IRENE RODRIX 1137
11 UG20250090 ALIYA MARIYA KD 1132
12 UG20250627 ANGEL MARIYA A B 1131
13 UG20250604 MARIA K B 1130
14 UG20251023 ALNA C S 1118
15 UG20250626 SENAREETA ROSE BIJU 1117
16 UG20250146 ABIYA JOY 1110
17 UG20250053 AYONA STEPHEN 1106
18 UG20250909 ANGEL MARIYA 1077
19 UG20250609 EVA SHAJU 1065
20 UG20250226 ALEENA JOHNSON 1053
21 UG20250141 HELNA JOMON 1038
22 UG20250558 ANGEL MARIYA C J 1033
23 UG20250191 BRINTA ROY 1033
24 UG20250860 SIYA RAJESH 1025
25 UG20250183 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1019
26 UG20250862 ALNA RYJO 1017
27 UG20250868 IRENE PAUL 1016
28 UG20250440 EBEENA K J 1016
29 UG20250010 HAYA CHALISSERY 1010
30 UG20250011 EVANGAL MARIA C SHAJU 1000
31 UG20250497 ELNA ROSE PAUL 993
32 UG20250810 JOSIYA MARIA JOY 983
33 UG20250435 NIYA JAISON 981
34 UG20250598 ANGEL ROSE K T 980
35 UG20250733 NEENU BEN 979
36 UG20250893 DAYA MARIYA BIJOY 971
37 UG20250774 ANNA JOHNSON 965
38 UG20251017 RIMI V J 961
39 UG20250536 ANGEL ROSE K P 952
40 UG20250180 JISMARIYA JAMES 944
41 UG20250753 HENAN ROSE K S 925
42 UG20250894 SNEHA E J 917
43 UG20250056 HIMA ANTONY 904

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



44 UG20250960 ALEENA C V 904
45 UG20250933 ANITTA C S 901
46 UG20250987 EMILIYA RAPHY 887
47 UG20251001 ANUGRAHA K V 883
48 UG20250504 ANNAGRACE K A 873
49 UG20250617 SANI MARIYA N S 867
50 UG20251143 ANN MARIYA P P 821
51 UG20250663 LIMA P S 675

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250624 SANCHANA SATHYAN 1083

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250829 ABHINI K BALU 1142
2 UG20250605 NANDANA A U 1097
3 UG20250062 ATHULYA DEVI M M 1041
4 UG20250945 SIVANI V S 1019
5 UG20250517 SREE HARINI M 998
6 UG20250650 KRISHNAPRIYA C U 977
7 UG20250655 SANA SUMESH 947
8 UG20250408 ARYANANDA P V 929
9 UG20250641 ANUDAYA M D 914

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250858 ANASWARA M T 895
2 UG20250268 ATHIRA M H 857
3 UG20251093 AKSHARA P P 833
4 UG20251108 NAVITHA T S 793
5 UG20251000 DEVIKA T G 739

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list


